STATE OF ALABAMA — UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE — FINANCING STATEMENT FORM UCC-1 ALA.

important: Read Instructions on Back Before Filling out Form.

		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
The Debtor is a transmitting utility as defined in ALA CODE 7-8-195(n).	No. of Additional Shouts Presented:	This FINANCING STATEMENT is present filing pursuant to the Uniform Commercial	
Return copy or recorded original to:	,	THIS SPACE FOR USE OF FILING OFFICER Date, Time, Number & Filing Office	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Alagasco			
-	th Stroot		
20 South 20th Street			
Birmingham, AL 35295			
		. aち	
Pre-paid Acct. #	(Last Name First if a Person	- CO)	6
. Italia and read 633 or Decitor	(2.3.1	' ' ' '	, Ital
Shelby Therapy Association		7.95	
Kinta Parker			
604 11th Avenue S.W.		`	
Alabaster, AL 35007			
Social Security/Tax ID #			
2A. Name and Address of Debtor (IF	ANY) (Last Name First if a Person)	中 世間出
•			
			0 1 2 3
			10 円屋
		<u> </u>	
			- デースを
Social Security/Tax ld #	<u> </u>		* 55
Additional debtors on attached UCC-E			(U U Z
 SECURED PARTY (Last Name First if a Person 	1)	4. ASSIGNEE OF SECURED PARTY (II	(Last Name Eirst & Apreson)
Mainline He	eating & Air Cond.	I	
400 Hillwoo	od Park South	20 South 20th S	
Alabaster, Al 35007		Birmingham, AL	35295
Social Security/Tax ID #		Tax I.D.#	
☐ Additional secured parties on attached UCC-E	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Ida I.D.#	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
5. The Financing Statement Covers the Following	Types (or items) of Property:		
Intertherm	Gas Furnace	•	
	er G2RR100C16		
Serial Numb			5A. Enter Code(s) From Back of Form That
			Best Describes The Collegeral Covered
Legal Descr	ciption:		By This Filling:
	-land Alleration		<u>-5</u> <u>-0</u> <u>-0</u>
Legal	desc. attached	* *·	
J		,	
	•		
	•		
Check X if covered: Products of Collateral a	are also covered		
6. This statement is filled without the debtor's signs		7. Complete only when filing with the Judge of Pro	shate:
(check X, if so) already subject to a security interest in another jurisdiction when it was brought into this state.		The initial indebtedness secured by this financi Mongage tax due (15° per \$100.00 or fraction th	
aiready subject to a security interest in another jurisdiction when debtor's location changed to this state.		8. This financing statement covers timber to be cut, crops, of fixtures and is to be cross indexed in the real estate mortgage records (Describe real estate and if debtor does not have	
which is proceeds of the original collateral described above in which a security interest is perfected. Described after a change of name, identity or corporate structure of debtor.		an interest of record, give name of record owner in Box 5)	
□ acquired after a change of name, identity or corporate structure of debtor □ as to which the filing has lapsed.		Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies) (Required only if filed without debtor's Signature — see Box 6)	
1.2		Mainlime Heating &	A/C, Inc.
Signature(s) of Debtor(s)		Similarre(s) of Secured Partylins) or Assi	ionee a
			1 _ <i>de alo</i>
1 MINING	<u> </u>	Signaturale) of Sacrurad Dartuline) or Appl	mee Pres-
Signature(s) of Debtor(s) Kinta Parke		Signature(s) of Secured Party(les) or Assi Alagasco	gnee

GENERAL MOSTOR TO

*****	BEND IA	A NUTICE TO:
SHELBY COUNTY ABSTRACT & TITLE CO., INC.	(Name)	Kinta Parker, PhD.
P. O. Box 752 - Columbiana, Alabama 35051 (205) 669-6204 (205) 669-6291 Fax(205) 669-3130		604 11th Avenue S.W.
	(Address)	Alabaster, Alabama 35007
This instrument was prepared by Mike T. Atchison, Attorney (Name) Post Office Box 822		. , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
(Address) Columbiana, Alabama 35051		*!{*******************************
Form 1-1-17 Rev. 1-44 WARRANTY DEED-Lawyers Title Insurance Corporation, Birmingham	, Alabama	
SHELBY COUNTY KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE	-05-19	501
SHELBY COUNTY) 07/24/1	CERTIF	FIED
That in consideration of Fifty-One Thousand and po-140-Pi	TY JUBBE OF PRO	in the receipt whereof is asknowledged I
3001 S	MA	
or we,	grantee here	in, the receipt whereof is acknowledged, I
Deborah J. Festavan, a single woman		
(herein referred to as grantor, whether one or more), grant, bargain, se Kinta Parker, PhD. and Alan J. Swindall	and convey	unto
(herein referred to as grantee, whether one or more), the following des Shelby	cribed real ed Alabama, to-v	
Tract #3 (Also referred to as Furman No. 78 or of the Northerly right of way line of Strowd Avline of Fallon Avenue, said right of way lines of the Street and Easements, Town of Siluria, a said right of way line of Strowd Avenue for 95. right and run Northeasterly for 100.36 feet; the run Southeasterly for 95.12 feet to a point on Fallon Avenue; thence 90 degrees right and run line of Fallon Avenue for 100.00 feet to the poseing situated in Shelby County, Alabama.	venue and as shown Alabama; t .00 feet; hence 90 d the Weste	the Westerly right of way on the Map of the Dedication thence Northwesterly along thence 90 degrees 09 minutes degrees 04 minutes right and erly right of way line of terly along said right of way
\$41,000.00 of the above recited purchase price simultaneously herewith.	was paid	from a mortgage recorded
Subject to taxes for 1994 and subsequent years, of way, and permits of record.	, easement	s, restrictions, rights
Deborah J. Festavan is one and the same person	as Debbie	g J. Reeser.
	s 46 PM	94-17062 CERTIFIED 19GE OF PROBATE 18.50
And I (we) do for myself (ourselves) and for my (our) heirs, executors their heirs and assigns, that I am (we are) lawfully seized in fee simple of unless otherwise noted above; that I (we) have a good right to sell and conheirs, executors and administrators shall warrant and defend the same against the lawful claims of all nersons.	s, and administration of the same to the said G	strators covenant with the said GRANTEES, es; that they are free from all encumbrances, as aforesaid; that I (we) will and my (our) RANTEES, their heirs and assigns forever,
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my	hands(s)	and seal(s), this
day ofMay		
(Seal)	مراهد eborah J.	Festavan (See)
(Sesi)		(Seal)
(Seal)	***************************************	(Seal)
STATE OF ALABAMA		

General Acknowledgment ..SHELBY.....COUNTY I, the undersigned authority need State, hereby certify that Deborah J. Festavan, a single woman whose name is signed to the foregoing conveyance, and who she avecuted the same voluntarily on this day, that, being informed of the contents of the conveyance executed the same voluntarily on the day the same bears date. Given under my hand and official seal this 26th day of May